
Good afternoon Mark,

Here are the answers to the DFO questions...

Question: 1
Answer: We have no comment.

Question:2
Answer: We have no knowledge if the beluga migrate in high numbers in our 
area (Chisasibi) in December. 

Question:3
Answer: For this question, what kuujjuarapik answers gives to the Question 
3 for LNUK's/RNUK's is our answer too.

Nakumik Mark,

Richard Tookalook.
President of LNUK Chisasibi 


